
Attorneys for Federal Employees 

 

Name Contact Informa.on 

Elaine Fitch:  

 

https://kcnfdc.com/attorneys/elaine-fitch/ 

Mark Zaid. (he is working on 

building a nationwide network of 

lawyers and others experts to assist 

government employees 

though https://statedemocracydefe

nders.org/.  

 

Mark@markzaid.com 

Sharon Rogart (Temple member); 

employment attorney whose oEice 

(Heller Huron Chertkof & Salzman 

PLLC) is fielding calls from federal 

employees about the deferred 

resignation oEer and the situation 

they are in.  

 

rogart@hellerhuron.com 

National Employment Lawyers 

Association: Find a Lawyer 

https://exchange.nela.org/memberdirector

y/findalawyer 

Lawyers for Good Government is 

launching a project to help 

government lawyers. 

their contact page. HERE 

Women Lawyers on Guard Action 

Network 

https://womenlawyersonguard.org/ 

Deborah D’Agostino (Federal 

Practice Group LLP) 

ddagostino@fedpractice.com 

James (“Jim”) Eisenmann (Alden 

Law Group) 

jeisenmann@aldenlg.com 

Debra Katz (Katz Banks Kumin) katz@katzbanks.com 

Debra Roth (Shaw Bransford) reqestlegalservices@shawbransford.com 

Robert (“Bob”) Seldon (Seldon 

Bofinger & Associates, PC) 

rcs@sba-pc.com; rcs1319@gmail.com 

Michael Shinnar (Joseph Greenwald 

Laake) 

MShinnar@jgllaw.com 

Stephanie Rapp Tully (Tully Rinckey) srapptully@fedattorney.com 

David Wachtell (Trister Ross) https://tristerross.com/teams/david-

wachtel/; 202-328-1666 

 


